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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Hopson138
Texas East

9.775 9.475 9.5509.150 37.950
1 2 7T 2 1 

1 

Jemma James136
Texas East

9.400 9.500 9.6509.000 37.550
8 1 10T 1 2 

2 

Dakota Culpepper333
Precision

9.525 9.425 9.4009.150 37.500
5 3 7T 3T 3 

3 

Morgan Crawley140
Texas East

9.600 9.350 9.2509.200 37.400
3T 4 6T 4 4 

4 

Emma-Grace Moore139
Texas East

9.650 9.050 9.0009.500 37.200
2 8 2T 9 5 

5 

Brynlee Silverman449
Eagle Gym

9.500 8.550 9.1509.500 36.700
6T 14 2T 7 6 

6 

Abigail Hutcheson330
Precision

9.500 9.175 9.0508.950 36.675
6T 6 11 8 7 

7 

Ryleigh Hansen447
Eagle Gym

9.350 8.275 9.4009.600 36.625
10T 17 1 3T 8 

8 

Kaelyn Maness141
Texas East

9.250 9.150 8.9509.200 36.550
12T 7 6T 10T 9 

9 

Hayden Wright142
Texas East

9.225 9.025 8.9509.250 36.450
13 9 5T 10T 10 

10 

Parmer Fitzgerald137
Texas East

9.350 8.925 8.7009.250 36.225
10T 10 5T 13T 11 

11 

Mikayla Cox475
United Elite

9.250 9.250 8.7008.900 36.100
12T 5 12 13T 12 

12 

Alaina Wilson334
Precision

8.650 8.500 9.1759.450 35.775
19 15 3 6 13 

13 

Claire Wyatt332
Precision

9.600 7.900 8.9509.200 35.650
3T 21T 6T 10T 14 

14 

Sophie Gordon448
Eagle Gym

9.550 8.200 8.5009.100 35.350
4 19* 8 16T 15T

15T

Adi Mounts162
NE Texas Elite

9.200 8.200 8.9009.050 35.350
14T 19* 9 11 15T

15T

Sadie Stagner215
Gym World

9.150 8.875 8.5008.650 35.175
15T 11 16 16T 16 

16 

Addisyn Gallegos473
United Elite

9.300 8.250 9.2008.400 35.150
11 18T 19 5 17 

17 

Karalynn Van Heyst476
United Elite

9.200 8.750 8.7008.250 34.900
14T 12 21 13T 18T

18T

Peyton Cooley472
United Elite

8.900 8.650 8.6508.700 34.900
17T 13 15 14 18T

18T

Bellamy Fuller324
Gymn Star

9.150 7.950 7.9009.300 34.300
15* 20 4 20T 19T

19T

Madison Oliver474
United Elite

9.150 7.900 8.5008.750 34.300
15* 21T 14 16T 19T

19T

Nora Overbee329
Precision

9.000 8.400 7.9008.800 34.100
16T 16 13 20T 20 

20 

Grace Harley213
Gym World

8.850 8.250 8.5508.300 33.950
18 18T 20 15 21 

21 
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Joslynn Pillittere446
Eagle Gym

9.375 6.600 8.7509.000 33.725
9 26 10T 12 22 

22 

Samantha Duffield328
Precision

9.000 7.500 8.1508.500 33.150
16T 23T 17 18 23 

23 

Rebeccah Juarez214
Gym World

8.400 7.800 8.3008.450 32.950
20 22 18 17 24 

24 

Josie Helms165
NE Texas Elite

9.425 7.500 7.8007.800 32.525
7 23T 26 21 25 

25 

Indie Fleming164
NE Texas Elite

9.350 6.300 7.9508.050 31.650
10T 27 23T 19 26 

26 

Megan Linex326
Gymn Star

8.900 7.000 7.5008.050 31.450
17T 24 23T 22 27 

27 

Leah Pemberton161
NE Texas Elite

7.100 6.650 7.4508.200 29.400
22 25 22 23 28 

28 

Jadan Forte160
NE Texas Elite

7.400 5.800 7.9008.000 29.100
21 30 24 20T 29 

29 

Marlee Goff166
NE Texas Elite

7.000 5.900 6.9007.850 27.650
23 29 25 25 30 

30 

Kamdyn Keith163
NE Texas Elite

6.000 6.250 7.3007.500 27.050
24 28 27 24 31 

31 
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